Connectivity Catalogue
2020
Copyrightⓒ 2020 by K-NET All Rights Reserved
inquiry@e-knet.com \ www.e-knet.com #
 Inline
 Dome
 Connectorized
Fiber Splicing Closure

INLINE - BOLT
CONNECTIVITY
Model No
(RAB series)
Splicing
capacity
No. of
Cable port No of Tray Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application IP grade
OFC-IB04 4 2 1 8/3.5
Aerial,
Direct Buried
Underground
IP68
OFC-IB08 8 4 1 8-10/3.5
OFC-IB12 12 4 1 8-10/3
OFC-IB24 24 4 4 8-14/3.5-8
OFC-IB48 48 6 4 15-17/3
OFC-IB60 60 6 5 6-16 / 3.5-8
OFC-IB72 72 6 4 18-20/3
OFC-IB144 144 8 6 8-24/3.5-8
OFC-IB288 288 6 6 32-34 / 6.5
- In-Line, Bolt-In Type, IP 68
- Holding from 4 to 288 fiber splices
- Allowing both fusion and mechanical splicing
- Fitted to buried, underground and aerial applications
- Simple re-entry system with bolt-in mechanism
- Self-stacking hinged tray with modular splice holder
- Instant on-site repair and restoration with stability
Description
Features
Specifications
It protects fiber optic splicing joint in various installation conditions such as wires, manhole, ducts and direct
buried. It is specially designed for FTTH network and applicable to multi branching installation meeting the
requirements in each points of network. In addition, it provides with easy and reliable installation and high
mechanical strength against any environmental condition.
OFC –IB
5
CLOSURE
INLINE – LOCK
CONNECTIVITY
Model No. Splicing capacity No. of
Cable port No of Tray Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application IP grade
OFC-IL12 12 4 1 3-16mm
Aerial,
Direct Buired
Underground
IP68
OFC-IL36 36 8 3 3-16mm
OFC-IL48 24 4 2 3-17mm
OFC-IL72 72 6 3 3-16mm
OFC-IL96 96 6 4 3-17mm
OFC-IL144 144 6 6 6-29mm
Description
Features
- IP 68 satisfied
- For direct buried, underground, and aerial applications
- Allowing fusion splices
- Boltless latch lock for convenient re-entry
- 4-8 cable ports to accommodate up to Ø17-29mm
- Weather-tight grommets
- Easy to retain excess fibers and cables
Specifications
It Provides fast and easy no-cost re-entry by using plastic clips that have high mechanical and environmental
characteristics and also provides reliable sealing performance. With its six entry ports, the closure is applicable to in-
line or mid span branching method.  This closure has high mechanical strength against any environmental conditions.
With this closure, you can improve your network system to the higher level.
OFC –IL
6
CLOSURE
DOME
CONNECTIVITY
Model No
(RXA series) Splicing capacity No. of
Cable port No of Tray Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application IP grade
OFC-DH48 48 6(2/4) 6 8-22mm
Aerial,
Direct Buried
Underground
Pole
IP68
OFC-DH96 96 6(2/4) 4 8-24mm
OFC-DH144 144 9(1/8) 12 8-28mm
OFC-DH288 288 7(1/6) 12 8-29mm
OFC-DH600 600 7(1/6) 10 8-29mm
Description
Features
Specifications
- Dome configuration, IP 68
- Holding 144 to 600 fiber splices
- Allowing both fusion splicing
- Fitted to buried, underground and aerial applications
- Simple re-entry system with O-ring clamp mechanism
- No additional tools required
Fiber Optic Splice Closure for Dome Type protects fiber optic cable and provides with fast and easy re-entry
working. Aerial, manhole, ducts, wall, and pole installation are available and it provides with reliable sealing
performance protected by a ribbed dome cover made of Polypropylene that has high mechanical and
environmental features. with its 6~8ports, It is applicable for midspan branching method.
OFC –DH
7
CLOSURE
DOME
CONNECTIVITY
Model No. Splicing capacity No. of
Cable port No of Tray Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application IP grade
OFC-DU144 144 10(1/9) 12-24 8-22mm
Aerial
Pole
Underground
Direct buried
IP68OFC-DU360 360 10(1/9) 30-60 8-22mm
OFC-DU648 648 10(1/9) 54-108 8-22mm
OFC-DU672FA 672 17(1/16) 56-112 6-30mm
Description
Features
Specifications
Heat shrink

8
CLOSURE
Connectorized
CONNECTIVITY
Model No. Splicing capacity No. of
Cable port
No. of
Connection
Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application IP grade
OFC-CN08 12 4 8 3.5-14mm
Aerial
Underground
Pole
IP68
OFC-CN12 24 4 12 3.5-20mm
OFC-CN16 24 6 16 3-19mm
OFC-CN24 24 8 24 3.5-20mm
OFC-CN32 24 6 32 3-20mm
Model No.
(RXD series) Splicing capacity No. of
Cable port
No. of Connecti
on
Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application IP grade
OFC-TA08 72 3 8 3.5-13mm Aerial
Pole IP 65
OFC-TA16 24 3 16 3-19mm
The Cross-Connect Closure was designed for applications requiring connectorization or cross connecting in
the outside plant network.  Additionally, the Cross-Connect Closure was configured to allow for convenient
and safe storage of uncut buffer tubes in the feeder cable, while providing individual connectivity to the
fibers of the drop cables.
OFC –CN
OFC –TA
9
CLOSURE
Connectorized
CONNECTIVITY
Horizontal fiber optic joint closure, the advantage of this product is “plug and play”. Fast response for new
subscribers. Equipped with splice tray protection cover to distinguish between splice zone and distribution
zone, keeping them apart. This product adopts mechanical seal.
Model No. Splicing capacity No. of
Cable port
No. of
Connection
Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application IP Grade
OFC-BC16 96 18(2/16) 16 3-17mm Aerial, pole IP68
Description
Specifications
Features
- 1 port for uncut cable Ф10~17.5mm, 1 branch port for Ф10～17.5mm cable. 16 ports for outlet

#16
OFD
RACK - SWING
CONNECTIVITY
Provide efficient cable connections among outside plant cable equipment in the buildings and communication
facilities, ODF integrates fiber splicing, storage and cable connections together in single unit.  The frontal access
and the unique adaptor arrangement design will increase your work speed and maintenance efficiency
Model No
(ROO series)
No. of
Spice tray
No. of
Connection
Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application Unit
ODF-2U48 1 48 8/22mm
Rack mount
2U
ODF-3U24 1 24 8/22mm 3U
ODF-4U72 3 72 8/22mm 4U
ODF-4U96 4 96 8/22mm 4U
ODF-4U144 6 144 8/22mm 4U
ODF-5U48 2 48 8/22mm 5U
ODF-5U144 6 144 8/22mm 5U
Description
Specifications
- 2-5Unit rack mount type
- Housing fiber termination

CONNECTIVITY
* PC/ABS
• PC/ABS material and light weight
• 19” 1U OFD for splicing cable and distribution
• Applicable with 24fiber
• Easy to install
Optical Fiber Distribution arrange the adaptor mount panel, the
optical fiber connecting panel and optic fiber patch cords to connect
and switch optical fiber cables and the optic fiber transmission tool.
Model No. No. of
Spice tray
No. of
Connection
Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application Unit
ODF-1U16P 1 16 8/22mm Rack mount 1U
Model No. No. of
Spice tray
No. of
Connection
Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application Unit
ODF-1U24W 1 24 8/22mm Rack mount 1U
Model No. No. of
Spice tray
No. of
Connection
Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application Unit
ODF-HD72 3 72 8-22mm Rack mount 2U
• High Density Fiber patching
• Filled to the limited work space
• Easy to install
• 2U Rack mount type

Model No. No of Tray No. of
Connection
Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application Unit
FDF-24 1 12 8-32 Rack 3U
FDF-48 2 32 8-32 Rack 5U
FDF-72 3 36 8-32 Rack 4U
FDF-96 4 48 8-32 Rack 4U
FDF-144 6 96 8-32 Rack 4U
Model No. No. of
Spice tray
No. of
Connection
Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application Unit
ODF-1U24D 1 24 8-32mm Rack mount 1U
Model No. No. of
Spice tray
No. of
Connection

CONNECTIVITY
MINI OFD is designed to manage fiber splices and patching of
fiber links with ease of maintenance for installers. This mini
wall mount optical fiber distribution is suited to data
application in controlled environments.
Model No. Cable port No. of
Connection
Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application Unit
ODF-WN4 10(2/8) 4 6-15mm Wall -
ODF-WN8 10(2/8) 8 6-15mm Wall -
Model No. Fiber Splice No. of
Connection
Cable Dia
(Main/Drop) Application IP
ODF-W12 12 12 8-22
Wall IP 53
ODF-W32 32 32 8-22
ODF-W36 36 36 8-22
ODF-W48 48 48 8-22
ODF-W96 96 96 8-22
ODF-W120 120 120 8-22
ODF-W144 144 144 8-22
Wall mounted Fiber Distribution Frame is a device which is consist of
patch panel and  tray. It is connected with optical cable and fiber
optic termination or fiber optic transmission system.
ODF-W